REKORD VAXJOOLYMPIADEN 2009

POJKAR

14 ar 80m
800m
Hojd
Langd
Kula 4 kg

13 ar 80m
800m
Hojd

Langd
Kula 3 kg

12 ar 60m
800m
Hojd
Langd
Kula 3 kg

11 ar 60m
800m
Hojd

Langd
Kula 2 kg

10 ar 60m
800m
Hojd
Langd
Boll 300 g

9 ar 60m
600m
Langd
Boll 300 g

8 ar 60m
600m
Langd

Christoffer Olsson
Stefan Hogberg
Filip Danielsson
Christoffer Olsson

Mikael Hansson

Raju Lindblad
Martin Rydenborg
Martin Fransson
Filip Danielsson
Raju Lindblad

Theodor Greholm

Raju Lindblad
Ola Karlsson
Filip Danielsson
Erik Schultz

Johan Einarsson

Daniel Pettersson
Abdigani Bashir
Svensson Emil
Filip Bolo

Daniel Pettersson

Theodor Ahlstrom

Daniel Pettersson
Magnus Olsson

Magnus Aronsson
Daniel Pettersson

Tobias Heurlin

Daniel Pettersson
Carl Andersson
Magnus Aronsson

Magnus Aronsson

Kristian Einarsson
Magnus Aronsson

Magnus Aronsson

9.77
2.16.66
1.72
6.18
12.99

9.89
2.16,99
1.65
1.65
5.60
12,82

7.92
2.28.45
1,54
5.13
11.12

8.50
2,23,02
1.42
1.42
4.86
10.56

8.80
2.36.52
1.30
4.50
40.04

8.70
1,53,40
4.19
37.13

9.40
2.05.9
3.89
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Boll 300 g Felix Bengtsson 33,5 03
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REKORD VAXJOOLYMPIADEN 2009

FLICKOR

14 ar 80m
800m
Hojd
Langd
Kula 3 kg

13 ar 80m
800m
Hojd
Langd
Kula 2 kg

12 ar 60m

800m
Hojd
Langd
Kula 2 kg

11 ar 60m
800m
Hojd
Langd
Kula 2 kg

10 ar 60m
800m
Langd
Boll 300 g

9ar 60m
600m
Langd
Boll 300 g

8 ar 60m
600m
Langd
Boll 300 g

Sofia Wiberg
Sandra Fransson
Carolina Kluft
Sofia Kluft

Maria Bengtsson

Dima Yassin
Sandra Fransson
Ida Virdebrant
Dima Yassin

Erica Lantz

Dima Yassin
Jenna Glensby
Sandra Fransson
Carolina Kluft
Hanna Pettersson

Rebecka Kvist

Dima Yassin

Sandra Fransson
Hilda Broo-Andersson
Ida Virdebrant

Linda Krondal

Hilda Broo-Andersson
Linn Bengtsson
Hilda Broo-Andersson

Matilda Svensson

Ida Glemne
Linn Bengtsson
Stromberg Jennie

Matilda Svensson

Hanna Hoff
Linn Bengtsson
Hilda Broo-Andersson

Matilda Svensson

10.43
2,16,20
1.68
5.52

11,45

10,39
2,24,64
1,66
5,41
12,46

8,28
8,28
2.30.20
1.56
5,06
11.07

8.51
2.35.77
1,44
4,65
10.03

8,78
2.39.28
4,38
32.00

9.20
1.58,11
3,86
28.24

9,93
2.10,87
3,78
22.42
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